85
Control Components
C
o
n
tr
o
l C

Cable Terminal Size 1.25mm2
Single Button Enclosures
Description Enclosure Colour Legend order Code
Green pushbutton with 1NO contact Grey ON PB1-BFG2-G-1A
Red pushbutton with 1NC contact Grey OFF PB1-BFR1-G-1B
90º 2 Position latching Selector Switch with 1 NO Contact Grey ON  OFF PB1-SS2B-G-1A
45º 3 Position latching Selector Switch with 2 NO Contact Grey ON  OFF ON PB1-SS4B-G-1AA
90º 2 Position latching Key Switch with 1 NO Contact Grey ON  OFF PB1-KS21-G-1A
45º 3 Position latching Key Switch with 2 NO Contact Grey ON  OFF ON PB1-S44-G-1AA
Red Emergency Stop Twist to release with 1NC contact Yellow EM. STOP PB1-BKR3-Y-1B
Red Emergency Stop Push Pull with 1NC contact Yellow EM. STOP PB1-BPR3-Y-1B
Red Mushroom Head Push Button with 1NC contact Yellow EM. STOP PB1-BMR3-Y-1B
Red Emergency Stop Key release with 1NC contact Yellow EM. STOP PB1-KMR322-Y-1B
Double Button Enclosures
Description Enclosure Colour Legend order Code
Green & Red pushbutton with 1NO & 1NC  contact Grey ON OFF PB2-BFRG-G
Green & Emergency Stop Twist Release 1NO & 1NC  contact Grey ON EM. STOP PB2-BSW1-G